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Volume d’appro. 

(équivalent brut) 

Part de marché du 

cassis français 

Glace  1 648 t 34 % 

Confiture  1 516 t 44 % 

Sirop et boissons 4 441 t 0,7 % 

Pâtisserie 1 069 t 57 % 

66,6%

20,0%

7,4%

3,7%

3,5%

2,9%

1,2%

1,1%

1,0%

Pologne

Autre (Amérique, Asie,…) 

Royaume-Uni

France
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